
LČ TIR  vīrieši 2017

VIETA

6,5 7,5 8,5 9,5 6,5 7,5 8,5 9,5 6,5 7,5 8,5 9,5 6,5 7,5 8,5 9,5 6,5 7,5 8,5 9,5

pirmā kārta
1 Vilnis Frēlihs 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

2 Ivars Dzenītis 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 23

3 Egils Lejnieks 0 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 18

4 Dāvids Lindbergs 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 5 12

5 Imants Zvirbulis 0 5 1 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 17

6 Raido Blumbergs 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 3 5 0 16

7 Nauris Bogdanovičs 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 10

8 Andris Padrevics 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 18

9 Ēriks Viļumovs 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 15

10 Edgars Silovs 1 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 19

11 Andris Puzo 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 12

12 Juris Silovs 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 22

13 Alvis Zīriņš 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 6 24

14 Denijs Kuzma 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 11

15 Māris Girgensons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 16

16 Dainis Kalniņš 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 25

17 Gatis Miglāns 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 5 5 27

18 Māris Miglāns 0 0 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

19 Dzintars Seilis 5 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 20

21 Juris Keišs 0 3 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 14

22 Aividss Švarcs 0 3 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 22

23 Kaspars Akmens 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 5 5 5 24

24 Sandis Dzenītis 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 3 20

25 Kristaps Stepiņš 3 0 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 15

26 Ando Paļeļunas 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 26

27 Reinis Feldmanis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 9 21

PUNKTI 

KOPĀ
Nr. Dalībnieks



LČ TIR  vīrieši 2017

VIETA

6,5 7,5 8,5 9,5 6,5 7,5 8,5 9,5 6,5 7,5 8,5 9,5 6,5 7,5 8,5 9,5 6,5 7,5 8,5 9,5

otrā kārta

1 Aividss Švarcs 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

2 Dzintars Seilis 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 5 5 0 0 16

3 Sandis Dzenītis 3 3 0 3 0 0 3 0 3 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 21

4 Edgars Silovs 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 5 5 27

5 Andris Padrevics 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 5 0 0 3 20

6 Egils Lejnieks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 6 9/10

7 Imants Zvirbulis 0 1 3 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 12 11

8 Māris Girgensons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 6 12

9 Raido Blumbergs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 0 0 5 0 0 16 13

10 Ēriks Viļumovs 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 14

11 Kristaps Stepiņš 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 15

12 Māris Miglāns 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 16

13 Juris Keišs 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 22

14 Andris Puzo 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 17

15 Dāvids Lindbergs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 7 18

16 Vilnis Frēlihs 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12 19

17 Denijs Kuzma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 11 20

18 Nauris Bogdanovičs 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 3 0 18 9/10

ceturtdaļfināli

Gatis Miglāns 0 0 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 25

Andris Padrevics 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 17 6

Aividss Švarcs 3 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 16 8

Juris Keišs 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 17

Kaspars Akmens 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Dzintars Seilis 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7

Edgars Silovs 0 0 3 1 0 3 5 0 3 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 27

Sandis Dzenītis 3 0 3 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 21 5

pusfināli

Gatis Miglāns 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 16 3

Juris Keišs 3 3 3 0 3 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

Edgars Silovs 3 5 3 0 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 28

Kaspars Akmens 3 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 12 3

FINĀLS

Edgars Silovs 5 3 3 3 0 3 3 3 3 0 1 5 1 0 3 3 5 0 0 0 44 1

Juris Keišs 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2

PUNKTI 

KOPĀ
Nr. Dalībnieks


